361
DIRECTIONAL CONTROLS
D
S
G
-0
3
S

RQ100
(AC    DC)
■ Model Number Designation
2
DSG-03 Series Solenoid Operated Directional Valves364
m
 T of the valves with a     mark, please see page 368.
A B
TP
b
A B
TP
b
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
a
A B
TP
b
A B
P T
P T
A B
P T
A B
60 60 40 35
100(62)
80(42)